CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA PRIMAVERA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA - Masculino - GLORIENSE
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Nome

RENISSON NASCIMENTO ARAGAO
ERIVALDO REZENDE DOS SANTOS
JOSE SANTANA DE JESUS
JHONATA ALMEIDA PASSOS
ETEVALDO RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS
JOSE ILSON PEREIRA

JOSE MARCOS SOUZA LIMA
LEANDRO GOMES DE ANDRADE
WALTER ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ERISVAN ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ VIEIRA SANTOS

ARIONALDO COSTA ARAGAO
AUGUSTO EVANGELISTA DANTAS
ERIBERTO SANTOS SILVA
VALMIRO ALMEIDA MORAIS

JOSE GIVALDO DA COSTA

DOUGLAS MICHEL ARAGAO LEITE

PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
ALISON NATANAEL DE LIMA

JOELIO DA SILVA ANDRADE
ALFREDO MADEIRO

FRANCISCO RIBEIRO ARAGAO NETO
BRUNO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

EDMILSON SANTOS SILVA

JOSE JORGE DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO NUNES

JOSE RONALDO MIGUEL DA SILVA

JAERISSON DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE ONIAS DA SILVA ANDRADE
CLAUDIO JOSE PARRO DE OLIVEIRA
FILIPE ALBERTO SANTANA GOMES

JOSE FERNANDO GOES
GLERYSTON GOMES SANTIAGO
PEDRO LEON GABRIEL AMARAL CRUZ
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Equipe
COLEGIO EDUCAR

PE DE BALA
APA

PE DE BALA

Tempo
00:18:50
00:19:58
00:21:39
00:21:46
00:21:54

R1 RUNNERS/ILSON JIP 00:22:19

PE DE BALA
CAPOEIRA

PE DE BALA

APA

PE DE BALA

PE DE BALA

CORREDORES DE
GLORIA

PRO SPORT

PE DE BALA

CORREDORES DE
GLORIA

CORREDORES DE
GLORIA

CORREDORES DE
GLORIA

PE DE BALA

GO ON

00:22:21
00:22:58
00:23:04
00:23:10
00:23:19
00:23:22
00:23:25
00:23:25
00:23:27
00:23:30

00:24:08

00:24:08
00:24:31
00:24:35
00:24:42
00:25:20

00:26:10

00:26:17
00:26:25
00:26:35
00:27:01

00:28:16

00:28:19
00:28:20
00:29:05

00:29:07
00:30:16

00:31:23
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CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA PRIMAVERA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA - Masculino - GLORIENSE
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38
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Nome
EDINILSON HILARIO
UILLIAN HENRIQUE DA SILVA

EVERTON DA MOTA SANTOS SILVA
REGINALDO MEDRADE DOS SANTOS
HEITOR DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
TIAGO DOS SANTOS

AGRICIO TOBIAS DE LIMA

ELSON EMANUEL MELO SOUZA
JOSE ARIONALDO ARAGAO
RODRIGO CHAGAS VIEIRA
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CORREDORES DE
GLORIA

PE DE BALA

ELSON

Tempo
00:32:42
00:33:30

00:33:35
00:33:35
00:35:51
00:36:39
00:36:43
00:37:05
00:37:19
00:37:49
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